MSZ
SUCTION FILTERS
MSZ
63
MSZ
SUCTION FILTERS
Is this datasheet the latest release? Please check on our website
HYDRAULIC DIAGRAM

MSZ
SUCTION FILTERS
ORDERING AND OPTION CHART (SOFIMA CODIFICATION)
M S Z FILTER ELEMENT FAMILY
SIZE & LENGTH 101 201 202 301 302 303 401 402 403
FormulaUFI MEDIA
MN = FormulaUFI.WEB 90 µm MN MN MN MN MN MN MN MN MN
DC = FormulaUFI.WEB 250 µm DC DC DC DC DC DC DC DC DC
X SEALS
X = not available X X X X X X X X X
BYPASS VALVE
S = without S S S S S S S S S
A = bypass valve 300 kPa ( 0,3 bar) A A A A A A A A A
B PORTS
B = BSP B B B B B B B B B
N = NPT N N N N N N N N N
PORT SIZE
3 = 1/2" 3 - - - - - - - -
4 = 3/4" - 4 - - - - - - -
5 = 1" - - 5 - - - - - -
7 = 1" 1/2 - - - 7 7 - - - -
8 = 2" - - - - - 8 8 - -
9 = 2" 1/2 - - - - - - - 9 -
A = 3" - - - - - - - - A
D
2
H1
H2
D
1
8
MSZ
65
D1 D2 H1 H2 Kg AREA (cm2)
Media M+
MSZ 101 1/2" 46 105,5 14 30 0,12 155
MSZ 201 3/4" 64 109,5 14 36 0,22 335
MSZ 202 1" 64 139,5 15 46 0,27 450
MSZ 301 1" 1/2 86 140 18 60 0,45 610
MSZ 302 1" 1/2 86 200 18 60 0,53 920
MSZ 303 2" 86 260 18 70 0,56 1190
MSZ 401 2" 150 150 18 70 1,20 2030
MSZ 402 2" 1/2 150 212 20 90 1,40 2900
MSZ 403 3" 150 272 20 100 1,60 3900
SUCTION STRAINER
INSTALLATION DRAWING
Δp (kPa)
5
ESA 11- ESB 11
0 10 20 25 30
1
2
3
4
l/min
15
Δp (kPa)
100
ESA 51-52   ESB 51-52
0 200 400 500 600
1
2
3
4
l/min
300
∆
p (kPa)
10
MSZ101-201-202
0 20 40 50 60
1
2